
(AKA LOTS 6, 7 & 8 CHADWORTH S/D
LOTS 6,7 & 8 DESC AS:  COMM NW C
SE1/4, RUN S 510 FT FOR POB, CON

MOODY J M JR/MOODY NATALIE M
508 NW OGLETHORPE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

14-3S-16-02123-016

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

14316.010 1.00/

05/19/2023 MLU

09/03/2024 JS 4.66 33,600 0 0 33,600

STANDARD
3

48,593
13,664
33,600
95,857
47,126
48,731

HX HB 25,000
23,731
95,857

0

95,857

1406/1506 2/26/2020 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J M MOODY JR

J M JR & NATALIE MO

1253/0999 4/22/2013 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J M MOODY JR & NATALI

J M MOODY JR & NATA
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000050499 Mobile Home 08/02/2024

000050488 Right-of-Way Acce 08/01/2024

000050241 Roof Replacement 3,000 06/28/2024

000043701 Solar Power Syste 40,000 02/14/2022

2000HX Base Yr

508 NW OGLETHORPE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,732 116.9000 70.14 121,482 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 42,421

UOP 80 25 20 561

UOP 240 25 60 1,683

UOP 560 25 140 3,928

2,392 1,732 48,593

BAS= W3 UOP= N16 W50 S16 E7 N10 E24 S10 E19$ W19 UOP= N10 W24
S10 E24$ W34 S27 E27 UOP=  S8 E10 N8 W10 $ E29 N27$.

BAS

319

34

27

27

29

27

UOP 16

50

16

7

10

24

10

19

UOP 10

24

10

24

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 600

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,400

8 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 432

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 432

13,664

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 12,000.00 10,800.00 21,600

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


